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Position Other Positions Held
Director Pharmacy
Pharmacist

Pharmacist Medication Saf
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Director Pharmacy

340B Analyst/Pharm Procur
Pharmacy Tech Inpatient
Pharmacist

Pharmacy Tech Inpatient
Director Pharmacy
Pharmacy Tech Inpatient
Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Tech Inpatient
Pharmacy Tech Inpatient

Pharmacy Tech Inpatient

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department Total Wages
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Pharmacy

$259,529
$250,308
$221,853
$202,591
$182,868
$78,545
$71,841
$64,803
$64,125
$61,647
$60,817
$49,585
$33,966
$24,563
$10,047
$7,321
$6,902



