	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Pharmacy		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$259,529
2.	Pharmacist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$250,308
3.	Pharmacist Medication Saf		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$221,853
4.	Pharmacist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$202,591
5.	Pharmacist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$182,868
6.	Director Pharmacy		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$78,545
7.	340B Analyst/Pharm Procur		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$71,841
8.	Pharmacy Tech Inpatient		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$64,803
9.	Pharmacist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$64,125
10.	Pharmacy Tech Inpatient		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$61,647
11.	Director Pharmacy		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$60,817
12.	Pharmacy Tech Inpatient		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$49,585
13.	Pharmacist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$33,966
14.	Pharmacist		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$24,563
15.	Pharmacy Tech Inpatient		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$10,047
16.	Pharmacy Tech Inpatient		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$7,321
17.	Pharmacy Tech Inpatient		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$6,902